
PA RT S   ■  S E R V I C E S   ■  P R O D U C T S
FOR CASITA TRAVEL TRAILERS AND THEIR OWNERS

SEPTEMBER 2023

A COMPLIMENTARY PUBLICATION OF

R E S O U R C E S  D I R E C T O R Y
Your Go-To Place For Everything Casita

CASITA TRAVEL TRAILERS |  R ice TX

CASITA TRAVEL TRAILER OWNERS

http://www.lovemycasita.com

http://www.casitatraveltrailers.com
http://www.casitatraveltrailers.com
http://lovemycasita.com/Directory.html


© 2019-2023 Love My Casita!  All rights reserved.
This complimentary Resources Directory may be shared electronically 
and/or printed for personal use. Permission to reprint in other 
publications or on other websites may be obtained by emailing 
Eileen Glick at lovemycasita17@gmail.com.

Design & Type	 Eileen J. Glick
Website	 www.lovemycasita.com
Email	 lovemycasita17@gmail.com
Contact Form	 http://lovemycasita.com/directorycontact.html
Download & Subscribe	 www.lovemycasita.com/publications.html
Publish Date	 September 1, 2023
Frequency	 Twice Yearly (March & September)

ISBN	 978-1-887780-15-5

Disclaimers

The Casita Travel Trailer Owners Resources Directory is intended to 
provide information about parts, services, and products for you and your 
Casita travel trailer. 

The publisher has no liability nor responsibility to any person or entity 
concerning loss or damage caused, or alleged to be caused, directly or 
indirectly, by the information contained in this Resources Directory. 

Although every effort has been made to make this Resources Directory 
as complete and accurate as possible, there may be mistakes, both 
typographical and in content. 

Subscribers will receive notices of Resources Directory updates throughout 
the year.

The Casita Travel Trailers Resources Directory is not affiliated with 
Casita Enterprises Inc., the manufacturer of Casita travel trailers.

	 Find an Error? Have an Idea? Let us know!
	 http://www.lovemycasita.com/DirectoryContact.html

www.loveycasita.com/publications.html

CASITA TRAVEL TRAILER OWNERS  
RESOURCES 
DIRECTORY

PARTS • SERVICES • PRODUCTS  
for Casita Travel Trailers & Their Owners

Cover Photo

Eileen Glick

Content Check

Stephanie Gentile

mailto:lovemycasita17%40gmail.com?subject=
http://lovemycasita.com/directorycontact.html
http://www.lovemycasita.com/publications.html
http://www.lovemycasita.com/DirectoryContact.html
http://www.lovemycasita.com/PublicationsFeedback.html



Casita Travel Trailer Owners Resources Directory

T A B L E   O F   C O N T E N T S

3

TABLE  OF  CONTENTS

VENDORS
P R O D U C T S  &  S E R V I C E S 

	 6	 All Pro Window Tinting
	 6	 All Seasons Auto Boat & Rv Detailing
	 6	 Camping Treasures
	 7	 Casita Mattress
	 7	 Casita Works
	 7	 Clifton Upholstery
	 8	 Gooder Grafix
	 8	 Katy’s Casita Closets
	 8	 Little Home On The Road
	 9	 Little House Customs
	 9	 Love My Casita
	 9	 RV Widget Works
	 10	 TexasCustomz

AFFIL IATES
T R A V E L  P R O D U C T S

	 11	 Allstays
	 11	 All Stays Pro
	 11	 Boondockers Welcome
	 12	 Good Sam
		   Roadside Assistance
		   Travel Club
		   Travelassist
	 12	 Harvest Hosts
	 13	 Outdoorsy
	 13	 Overnight RV Parking / RoadTrippers / RVTOGO
	 14	 Passport America
	 14	 Traveling Mailbox

http://lovemycasita.com/Directory.html
http://www.LoveMyCasita.com/PublicationsFeedback.html


Casita Travel Trailer Owners Resources Directory

T A B L E   O F   C O N T E N T S

4

TABLE  OF  CONTENTS

 HAVE A PRODUCT OR SERVICE RECOMMENDATION?
SUBMIT IT HERE

PARTS &  PRODUCTS
F O R  Y O U R  C A S I T A

	 15	 Air Conditioning
	 15	 Awning
	 15	 Axle
	 15	 Bedding
	 15	 Brakes
	 15	 Covers
	 16	 Decorative
	 16	 Electrical
	 17	 Exterior
	 17	 Fiberglass Care
	 17	 Hardware
	 17	 Interior
	 18	 Refrigerator
	 18	 RV Parts
	 18	 Solar
	 18	 Steps
	 18	 Tires & Wheels
	 19	 Water System
	 19	 Windows

http://lovemycasita.com/Directory.html
http://lovemycasita.com/directorycontact.html
http://www.LoveMyCasita.com/PublicationsFeedback.html


Casita Travel Trailer Owners Resources Directory

T A B L E   O F   C O N T E N T S

5

TABLE  OF  CONTENTS

POLLS
20	 CASITA INSURANCE My Casita Is Insured By
20	 FACTORY OPTIONS Casita Owner Favorites
20	 HOW OLD ARE CASITA OWNERS? What’s Your Age Right This Minute?
20	 PROPANE VS DC While Traveling, Which Do You Use? 
20	 TIRES Which Brands Do Casita Owners Prefer?
20	 TRAVEL APPS Most Popular Campsite Apps

HELPFUL WEBSITES
21	 FACEBOOK GROUPS Casita Owners
22	 RV CLASSIFIEDS Buying & Selling a Casita
22	 RV REPAIR REVIEWS Customer-recommended RV services
22	 SEE A CASITA Casita Travel Trailers Discovery Program
23	 TECHNICAL INFO Where to Look When You Have Questions

INDEX
WITH L INKED PAGE NUMBERS

  HAVE A SUGGESTION? FIND AN ERROR?
SUBMIT IT HERE

http://lovemycasita.com/Directory.html
http://lovemycasita.com/directorycontact.html
http://www.LoveMyCasita.com/PublicationsFeedback.html


Casita Travel Trailer Owners Resources Directory

V E N D O R S

6

PRODUCTS & SERVICES

VENDORS

ALL PRO WINDOW TINTING
Window Tinting
Owner	 John Little 
Phone	 (940) 627-5555 
Email	 tintjohn68@gmail.com 
Map	 901 W Walnut St, Decatur, TX 76234

John does a great job – without removing the screens! Casita owners 
who’ve visited his shop are pleased with his work and prices. Your choice of tints 
(many owners choose “ceramic limo”).

ALL SEASONS AUTO BOAT & RV DETAILING
https://www.corsicanadetailing.com
Casita Detailing, Exterior / Interior
Owner	 Kevin Cuellar 
Phone	 (903) 257-8772 
Email	 CorsicanaDetailing@gmail.com 
Map	 801 N 13th St, Corsicana, TX 75110

With a polishing compound and a high-speed buffer, Kevin will bring back the shine to 
your dull Casita exterior. Need the interior detailed? They can do that too! Drop off at their 
location or they can come to you!

CAMPING TREASURES
www.campingtreasures.com
Casita Jewelry & More
Owner	 Ian Giles 
Email	 1974boler@gmail.com 
Contact	 https://www.campingtreasures.com/contact-us/

Casita Earrings  Casita Necklaces  Casita Charm 
High quality, die-struck metal replicas. Two-sided reversible design, each showing a 
different view of the trailer. We care about the quality of our products and how we treat 
our customers!

15% OFF* ALL 
JEWELLRY & 

ACCESSORIES!
* Enter coupon code Casita15 

during checkout. This offer 
valid thru March 31, 2024 on all 

items except hardware.

http://lovemycasita.com/Directory.html
mailto:tintjohn68%40gmail.com?subject=I%20Saw%20Your%20Listing%20In%20The%20Casita%20Resources%20Directory
https://www.google.com/maps/vt/data=iFJSlezzMtnyd42EPgItDmyx77mU9sYylqaNcsTZ6U6ldE3fYQ5kAYtGzvEiiRJ3M6HvPNOoz4W-IJUCwpSNhwbr8N7aGF8M5n_o0-hp3rkFtiPkZTblyRnf8eAIj4zZeqYDXxMa0KMNAaVEA1D-T1SZXE3SWGQm8Jc1xr_NCx_5iYCBhkMQyKVaLf5LKoE-J1q9odJaG85EW4QltrsfEylOYHRXjgVKNUyEk9gr5Mh2VtDO1-Jar_xtVeSzo7F8PfuEg8e3vH8L55hg9KG_YzIo6RC_YsJTO8QbHkzCgtEb
https://www.corsicanadetailing.com

https://www.corsicanadetailing.com

mailto:CorsicanaDetailing%40gmail.com?subject=I%20Saw%20Your%20Listing%20in%20the%20Casita%20Resources%20Directory
https://www.google.com/search?rlz=1C1CHBF_enUS819US819&sxsrf=ALeKk02WE894m1_ZmprN3WXKKNPGCsi4RA%3A1608366863821&ei=D7vdX_bGMYfc-gTIt6CYBg&q=801+N+13th+St%2C+Corsicana%2C+TX+75110&oq=801+N+13th+St%2C+Corsicana%2C+TX+75110&gs_lcp=CgZwc3ktYWIQAzIFCAAQyQNQisApWIrAKWCMyiloAHABeACAAcEBiAHBAZIBAzAuMZgBAKABAqABAaoBB2d3cy13aXrAAQE&sclient=psy-ab&ved=0ahUKEwi2iti80dntAhUHrp4KHcgbCGMQ4dUDCA0&uact=5#
http://www.campingtreasures.com
http://www.campingtreasures.com
mailto:1974boler%40gmail.com?subject=
https://www.campingtreasures.com/contact-us/
https://www.campingtreasures.com/product/vintage-trailer-earrings-white/
https://www.campingtreasures.com/product/vintage-trailer-necklace-white/
https://www.campingtreasures.com/product/charm-bolerscamp-white/
http://www.campingtreasures.com
http://www.campingtreasures.com
http://www.campingtreasures.com
http://www.LoveMyCasita.com/PublicationsFeedback.html


Casita Travel Trailer Owners Resources Directory

V E N D O R S

7

PRODUCTS & SERVICES

VENDORS

CLIFTON UPHOLSTERY
Casita Cushions & Captains Chairs
Owner	 Tamara Armstrong 
Phone	 (254) 753-0211 
Email	 tamarasarmstrong@gmail.com 
Map	 416 Mary Avenue, Waco, TX 76701

When it’s time to replace, reupholster or change the decor, call Tamara at 
Clifton, the supplier of upholstered cushions and chairs to Casita.  
Choose from their selection of fabrics or provide your own material and 
they’ll do the rest! Prices are competitive.

GET  5% OFF* 
A COMPLETE CUSHION SET!

Factory or Custom Fabric
JUST MENTION THIS LISTING!

CASITA WORKS
www.casitaworks.com
Casita Receiver Hitches
Owner	 Doug Krebs
Phone	 979-220-6444
Email	 doug@casitaworks.com
Location	 Bryan, TX

Here’s the solution for attaching bike racks or cargo carriers! Casita Works  
receiver hitches include all installation hardware and shims (for most applications). Or make an 
appointment to have us install it for you! Rated for 150lbs max. Not intended for towing. Check our 
website for additional products and services, including installation of Katy’s Casita Closets.

CASITA MATTRESS
www.casitamattress.com
Owner	 Eileen Glick
Text/VM	 (909) 345-3361
Email	 casitamattress@gmail.com

Ready for comfort, a perfect fit for those rounded corners, and  
prices that are less than the expensive competitor? We  have 9" high 
mattresses with cool, quilted toppers for every Casita size, model, and year. 
Pickup in Ennis TX or have it shipped to your door in less than two weeks 
for only $75! Owners love ‘em! READ THE REVIEWS

 

http://lovemycasita.com/Directory.html
mailto:tamarasarmstrong%40gmail.com?subject=I%20Saw%20Your%20Ad%20in%20the%20Casita%20Resources%20Directory
https://goo.gl/maps/crx9kMPc4r4VXEvY8
http://www.CampingTreasures.com
http://www.casitaworks.com

mailto:doug%40casitaworks.com?subject=I%20Saw%20Your%20Ad%20in%20the%20Casita%20Resources%20Directory
http://www.casitaworks.com

http://www.casitamattress.com
mailto:casitamattress%40gmail.com?subject=I%20Saw%20Your%20Ad%20in%20the%20Casita%20Resources%20Directory
http://www.lovemycasita.com/MattressReviews.html
http://www.casitamattress.com
http://www.casitaworks.com

http://www.LoveMyCasita.com/PublicationsFeedback.html


Casita Travel Trailer Owners Resources Directory

V E N D O R S

8

PRODUCTS & SERVICES

VENDORS

KATY’S CASITA CLOSETS
www.katyscasitaclosets.com
Custom Cabinets
Owners	 Katy & Louis Fernandez 
Email	 casitaclosets@gmail.com or message us from the website!

Follow us	 Facebook and Instagram

For 17’ Deluxe Casitas, 1999 and newer, we make the most of this unique space with five shelves curved 
to fit and a “basement” storage hatch. Installs available by appointment in Houston and Kempner, TX; 
at Little Home on the Road in Haslet, TX; and at “install parties” and fiberglass rallies (check FB and 
Instagram for locations/dates). We also ship closet kits within the continental U.S.

LITTLE HOME ON THE ROAD
http://littlehomeontheroad.com/
Casita Maintenance, Repairs, Mods
Owner	 Terry Stroud 
Phone	 (972) 854-6069 
Email	 CampCounselor@LittleHomeOnTheRoad.com 
Map	 616 CR 4841, Unit 1000, Haslet, TX 76052

Full menu of services and upgrades, from routine maintenance  
and repairs, to custom modifications and products. We also  
install Katy’s Casita Closets. Call or email for an appointment.

GOODER GRAFIX
Casita Nametags
Owner	 Alicia Gooder 
Phone	 (828) 349-4097 
Email	 gooderorders@gmail.com

Your name, city & state engraved 
·  Magnet-backed	 ·  White on black 
·  3"w x 2.5"h x 1/32"d ·  $11 each + shipping
Details / Order Form
http://lovemycasita.com/vendors/GooderGraphix/Gooder_Graphix_Nametag_Order_Form.pdf

http://lovemycasita.com/Directory.html
http://www.katyscasitaclosets.com
mailto:casitaclosets%40gmail.com?subject=I%20Saw%20Your%20Ad%20in%20the%20Casita%20Resources%20Directory
https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100072812310378
https://www.instagram.com/katyscasitaclosets/
http://littlehomeontheroad.com/

http://littlehomeontheroad.com/

mailto:CampCounselor%40LittleHomeOnTheRoad.com?subject=Saw%20your%20ad%20in%20the%20Casita%20Resources%20Directory
https://goo.gl/maps/KLA9NpEztcZkyJ3M9
mailto:gooderorders%40gmail.com?subject=I%20Saw%20Your%20Ad%20in%20the%20Casita%20Resources%20Directory
http://www.lovemycasita.com/vendors/GooderGraphix/Gooder_Graphix_Nametag_Order_Form.pdf
http://www.LoveMyCasita.com/PublicationsFeedback.html


Casita Travel Trailer Owners Resources Directory

V E N D O R S

9

PRODUCTS & SERVICES

VENDORS

RV WIDGET WORKS
www.rvwidgetworks.com
Custom Fabricated, Molded  
Plastic Shelves, Holders, Guards & More
Owner	 Charlie Young 
Email	 tractors1@helvetia.us

Charlie creates unique multipurpose products and space savers for Casita that can be attached 
with foam tape or Velcro rather than screws. Designs to customer specifications / dimensions. 
Available in the Little House Customs store.

LOVE MY CASITA
www.lovemycasita.com
Casita Products & Publications
Owner	 ‘Arizona Eileen’ Glick
VM/Text	 (909) 345-3361
Email	 lovemycasita17@gmail.com
 LMC | Custom Casita Mattresses  Affordable, comfortable, supportive.
 A-Z Casita Owner’s Guide   Resources Directory  Sold Casitas
 LMC | Amazon Store  Links to our most popular Casita camping products

LITTLE HOUSE CUSTOMS
www.littlehousecustoms.com/store.html
Casita Parts, Mod Kits, & More
Owners	 Jeff & Amanda Merritt, Larry & Debbie Gamble 
Phone	 (972) 652-0MOD (0663) 
Email	 store@littlehousecustoms.com

Family-owned and operated, we provide innovative kits to modify your Casita, as well as many accessories and 
common parts — always at the best prices. Call or order online.

http://lovemycasita.com/Directory.html
http://www.rvwidgetworks.com
mailto:tractors1%40helvetia.us%20?subject=I%20Saw%20Your%20Listing%20in%20the%20Casita%20Resources%20Directory
https://littlehousecustoms.com/store.html

http://www.lovemycasita.com/guide.html
love
http://www.lovemycasita.com

mailto:lovemycasita17%40gmail.com?subject=I%20Saw%20Your%20Listing%20in%20the%20Casita%20Resources%20Directory
http://www.CasitaMattress.com
http://www.lovemycasita.com/guide.html
http://www.lovemycasita.com/directory.html
http://lovemycasita.com/SoldCasitas.html
http://www.LoveMyCasita.com/Amazon.html
http://www.littlehousecustoms.com/store.html
mailto:store%40littlehousecustoms.com?subject=I%20Saw%20Your%20Ad%20in%20the%20Casita%20Resources%20Directory
littlehousecustoms.com
http://www.LoveMyCasita.com/PublicationsFeedback.html


Casita Travel Trailer Owners Resources Directory

V E N D O R S

10

PRODUCTS & SERVICES

VENDORS

FIND AN ERROR? LET US KNOW!

REPORT IT HERE

 HAVE A BUSINESS YOU’D LIKE US TO CONSIDER?
SUBMIT IT HERE

TEXASCUSTOMZ
http://www.texascustomz.com
Off-Road Casita Customizing
Phone	 (979) 778-0626 
Email	 Click here to contact us 
Location	 3907 Elaine Drive, Bryan, TX 77808

We specialize in upgrades to your Casita chassis, including: 
Axle*, Coupler System*, Suspension, Wheel Material and Size*,  
Tires*, Rear Deck, Propane Cabinet, Storage Cabinet 
* Mandatory when upgrading the chassis.

http://lovemycasita.com/Directory.html
http://lovemycasita.com/directorycontact.html
http://lovemycasita.com/directorycontact.html
http://www.texascustomz.com

https://texascustomz.com/contact-us/
http://www.texascustomz.com

http://www.texascustomz.com

http://www.LoveMyCasita.com/PublicationsFeedback.html


Casita Travel Trailer Owners Resources Directory

A F F I L I A T E S

11

AFFIL IATES
TRAVEL PRODUCTS

ALLSTAYS
http://allstays.com/
The ultimate app for finding campsites.

ALLSTAYS PRO
https://allstays.com/proamember/
Campground Finder & more.
Your complete source for
 Campgrounds
 Free Parking
 Truck Stops
 Rest Areas
 Propane
 Services
 RV Dumps
 Washes
 Road Hazards

 HAVE A PRODUCT OR SERVICE YOU’D LIKE US TO CONSIDER?
SUBMIT IT HERE

BOONDOCKERS WELCOME
https://www.boondockerswelcome.com
Free overnight boondocking on  
fellow RVers’ property.
Safe. Legal. Free! Find a free RV parking spot for a night  
or two on a host member’s property.

http://lovemycasita.com/Directory.html
http://allstays.com/
https://allstays.com/proamember/aff/go/lovemycasita

http://lovemycasita.com/directorycontact.html
https://www.boondockerswelcome.com/
http://www.boondockerswelcome.com
http://www.LoveMyCasita.com/PublicationsFeedback.html


Casita Travel Trailer Owners Resources Directory

A F F I L I A T E S

12

AFFIL IATES
TRAVEL PRODUCTS

GOOD SAM
Essential road & traval memberships

•	TRAVEL CLUB
Exclusive member discounts
Save on camping, RV services, fuel, Camping World, more!
https://www.goodsam.com/club/

•	ROADSIDE ASSISTANCE
For RVs, autos, pickups, and boat trailers
https://www.goodsamroadside.com/

•	TRAVELASSIST
Emergency Medical Evacuation
https://www.goodsamtravelassist.com/

HARVEST HOSTS
http://harvesthosts.refr.cc/lovemycasita
RV membership network
Stay FREE overnight at more than  
1,400+ Harvest Host locations!
Casita owners who’ve joined have great things to say about 
their experiences.

Locations include wineries, breweries, and agri-tourism sites, historic open-air museums, aviation museums, alpaca ranches, 
wildlife rescue facilities, farm museums, oil museums, brewery museum, dinosaur museum and an alligator ranch. Fruit & vege-
table farms, berry farms, cider mills, orchards, u-pick operations, organic farms, flower and herb gardens, lavender farms, farm 
markets, goat/cow dairies, creameries and maple sugar farms.

http://lovemycasita.com/Directory.html
https://www.goodsam.com/club/
https://www.goodsamroadside.com/
https://www.goodsamtravelassist.com/
https://www.goodsamroadside.com/

https://www.goodsamtravelassist.com/
http://harvesthosts.refr.cc/lovemycasita
http://harvesthosts.refr.cc/lovemycasita
http://harvesthosts.refr.cc/lovemycasita
http://www.LoveMyCasita.com/PublicationsFeedback.html


Casita Travel Trailer Owners Resources Directory

A F F I L I A T E S

13

AFFIL IATES
TRAVEL PRODUCTS

OUTDOORSY
https://www.outdoorsy.com/invite/lovec
Casita Rentals
Have friends or family interested in joining you while camping, or 
wanting to try out camping life in a Casita? Owners rent their RVs, 
including Casitas, for a night, week, or month! 

 HAVE A PRODUCT OR SERVICE YOU’D LIKE US TO CONSIDER?
SUBMIT IT HERE

OvernightRVParking.com

and
RoadTrippers.com  
are now part of

TOGO RV

OVERNIGHT RV PARKING
https://overnightrvparking.com/v2/subscribe.html?partner=LoveMyCasita

Free (or Nearly-Free) RV Parking
More than 14,500 locations in the US and Canada, constantly updated 
and searchable on your mobile app, tablet, or laptop by city, state, 
province, or zip code. 
Annual subscription membership is $29.99 and will pay for itself the one 
or two nights you’re not in a campground.

* Extended subscription offered only through the LoveMyCasita.  
 You MUST click either the coupon or link to receive 3 extra months.

http://lovemycasita.com/Directory.html
https://www.outdoorsy.com/invite/lovec
http://lovemycasita.com/directorycontact.html
https://overnightrvparking.com/v2/subscribe.html?partner=LoveMyCasita
http://www.OVERNIGHTRVPARKING.COM
http://www.ROADTRIPPERS.COM
https://togorv.com/rvplus/?fpr=lovemycasita
https://overnightrvparking.com/v2/subscribe.html?partner=LoveMyCasita
https://www.outdoorsy.com/invite/lovec
http://www.LoveMyCasita.com/PublicationsFeedback.html


Casita Travel Trailer Owners Resources Directory

A F F I L I A T E S

14

AFFIL IATES
TRAVEL PRODUCTS

TRAVELING MAILBOX
https://travelingmailbox.com/?ref=131
Mail Viewing & Forwarding
 View Your Postal Mail Online. 
 Have Your Mail Forwarded. 
 Basic plan only $15 per month. 
 Scanning, shredding, receipts, downloads.  

PASSPORT AMERICA
https://passportamerica.com/?rfsn=3182902
50% Campground Discounts
Phone	 (800) 681-6810
Many Casita owners belong to this group and highly recommend it. 
Membership pays for itself in one or two nights. Limitations apply. 

http://lovemycasita.com/Directory.html
https://passportamerica.com/?rfsn=3182902
https://travelingmailbox.com/?ref=131

https://travelingmailbox.com/?ref=131
https://passportamerica.com/?rfsn=3182902
https://passportamerica.com?rfsn=1126906 
http://www.LoveMyCasita.com/PublicationsFeedback.html


Casita Travel Trailer Owners Resources Directory

P A R T S   &   P R O D U C T S

15

PARTS &  PRODUCTS
Resources courtesy of www.casitaforum.com, Where Do I Get It?

AIR CONDITIONING

HARD START CAPACITOR 
Supco SPP6E
•	 https://littlehousecustoms.com/store.html#elec
•	 https://arnoldservice.com/product-category/air-

conditioning/compressor-hard-start-boosters/

SOFT START CAPACITOR 
Micro-Air
EasyStarT 364
•	 https://www.microair.net/collections/easystart-soft-

starters/products/easystart-364-3-ton-single-phase-soft-
starter-for-air-conditioners?variant=30176048267

HEAT STRIP, AUTO LIMIT SWITCH
Emerson
#3L01-180
•	 https://amzn.to/3KIr8it

AWNING

PARTS
Fiamma
•	 http://www.fiammausa.com/products/products.asp

AXLE

BEARINGS, DUST CAPS, GREASE CAPS
EZ-Lube Axle Parts

Little House Customs
•	 https://littlehousecustoms.com/store.html#rung
Dexter Axle
•	 https://www.dexteraxle.com/products/Hub-Hub-Drum/

hub-components 

BEDDING

MATTRESSES, CASITA CUSTOM
Love My Casita
•	 http://www.casitamattress.com

Magic Sleeper Mattress, Pottstown PA

•	 https://www.magicsleepermattress.com/category/rv-and-
camper-interior/casita-mattress-interior/

Southern Mattress, Rocky Mount NC

•	 http://www.southernmattressnc.com/casita-mattress.
htm

SHEETS & MATTRESS PADS
AB Lifestyles
For custom Casita mattresses
•	 https://www.ablifestyles.net/rv-living

RV SuperBag
Similar to discontinued TravaSak
•	 http://www.rvsuperbag.com
•	 http://www.welcome-aboard.com/

BRAKES

BRAKE DRUMS / EZ-LUBE CAP
Eastern Marine
•	 https://www.easternmarine.com/dexter-brake-drum-ez-

lube-cap-k08-247-94

BRAKE KITS
Eastern Marine 
Right 
•	 https://www.easternmarine.com/electric-brake-assy-

right-hand-k23-027-00
Left 
•	 https://www.easternmarine.com/electric-brake-assy-left-

hand-k23-026-00

Nev-R-Adjust
Right
•	 https://www.easternmarine.com/nev-r-adjust-electric-

brake-assembly-k23-469-00
Left
•	 https://www.easternmarine.com/nev-r-adjust-electric-

brake-assembly-k23-468-00

http://lovemycasita.com/Directory.html
http://www.casitaforum.com
https://littlehousecustoms.com/store.html#elec
mailto:https://arnoldservice.com/product-category/air-conditioning/compressor-hard-start-boosters/?subject=
mailto:https://arnoldservice.com/product-category/air-conditioning/compressor-hard-start-boosters/?subject=
https://amzn.to/3KIr8it
http://www.fiammausa.com/products/products.asp
https://littlehousecustoms.com/store.html#rung
https://www.dexteraxle.com/products/Hub-Hub-Drum/hub-components 
https://www.dexteraxle.com/products/Hub-Hub-Drum/hub-components 
http://www.casitamattress.com
https://www.magicsleepermattress.com/category/rv-and-camper-interior/casita-mattress-interior/
https://www.magicsleepermattress.com/category/rv-and-camper-interior/casita-mattress-interior/
http://www.southernmattressnc.com/casita-mattress.htm
http://www.southernmattressnc.com/casita-mattress.htm
https://www.ablifestyles.net/rv-living
https://www.easternmarine.com/dexter-brake-drum-ez-lube-cap-k08-247-94
https://www.easternmarine.com/dexter-brake-drum-ez-lube-cap-k08-247-94
https://www.easternmarine.com/electric-brake-assy-right-hand-k23-027-00
https://www.easternmarine.com/electric-brake-assy-right-hand-k23-027-00
https://www.easternmarine.com/electric-brake-assy-left-hand-k23-026-00
https://www.easternmarine.com/electric-brake-assy-left-hand-k23-026-00
https://www.easternmarine.com/nev-r-adjust-electric-brake-assembly-k23-469-00
https://www.easternmarine.com/nev-r-adjust-electric-brake-assembly-k23-469-00
https://www.easternmarine.com/nev-r-adjust-electric-brake-assembly-k23-468-00
https://www.easternmarine.com/nev-r-adjust-electric-brake-assembly-k23-468-00
http://www.LoveMyCasita.com/PublicationsFeedback.html


Casita Travel Trailer Owners Resources Directory

P A R T S   &   P R O D U C T S

16

PARTS &  PRODUCTS
Resources courtesy of www.casitaforum.com, Where Do I Get It?

COVERS

CUSTOM CASITA COVERS
Calmark 
Sunbrella Fabric 
•	 https://calmarkcovers.com/custom-covers/casita-and-

scamp-cover/
Cover Giant
•	 http://store.covergiant.com/casitacovers.html

DECORATIVE

DECALS
DecalZone
•	 http://www.decalzone.com/

LETTERING & GRAPHICS
Creative Signs and Graphics
•	 https://creativesignsandgraphics.com/

VINYL WRAPS
Car Wrap City
•	 www.carwrapcity.com

ELECTRICAL

BATTERY BOX (TONGUE)
PPL Motorhomes
•	 https://www.pplmotorhomes.com/parts/electrical-

plumbing-lp-gas/rv-electrical-systems-and-accessories/
battery-accessories-and-boxes/secure-battery-box_a7708r

CABLES 
Cable Wholesale
•	 http://www.cablewholesale.com

CONNECTORS & WIRE
Power Werx
•	 http://www.powerwerx.com/ 

ELECTRICAL  (continued)

CONVERTER REPLACEMENT 
Best Converter
Progressive Dynamics #PD4645
•	 http://www.bestconverter.com/PD4645-45-Amp-

Converter-Upgrade-Section_p_351.html

ENTRY DOOR LIGHT
Little House Customs
3-Way Switch Kit
•	 https://littlehousecustoms.com/store.html#elec

FANTASTIC FAN, PARTS 
Boat & RV Accessories
•	 https://www.boatandrvaccessories.com/categories/

shop-by-brand/fan-tastic-vent/fan-parts

LED LIGHTS 
Super Bright LEDs
•	 https://www.superbrightleds.com/

LIGHT LENSES, AMBER
Little House Customs
Bargman, Gustafson
•	 https://littlehousecustoms.com/store.html#elec

LIGHT LENSES, EURO CLEAR
Bargman
Part #34-93-028 (for fixture #30-93-103)
Installed before June 2010. Discontinued.  
Search Google

Gustafson
Part #AM4025 (for fixture L8014)
Installed after June 2010
Search Google or contact Gustafson Lighting

TAIL LIGHT, LED UPGRADE
Bargman
Part #55-8388 Red
•	 https://www.pplmotorhomes.com
•	 http://www.ledtrailerlights.com/stt-led-insert.htm

http://lovemycasita.com/Directory.html
http://www.casitaforum.com
https://calmarkcovers.com/custom-covers/casita-and-scamp-cover/
https://calmarkcovers.com/custom-covers/casita-and-scamp-cover/
http://store.covergiant.com/casitacovers.html
http://www.decalzone.com/ 
https://creativesignsandgraphics.com/
https://www.carwrapcity.com/
https://www.pplmotorhomes.com/parts/electrical-plumbing-lp-gas/rv-electrical-systems-and-accessories
https://www.pplmotorhomes.com/parts/electrical-plumbing-lp-gas/rv-electrical-systems-and-accessories
https://www.pplmotorhomes.com/parts/electrical-plumbing-lp-gas/rv-electrical-systems-and-accessories
http://www.cablewholesale.com
http://www.powerwerx.com/
http://www.bestconverter.com/PD4645-45-Amp-Converter-Upgrade-Section_p_351.html
http://www.bestconverter.com/PD4645-45-Amp-Converter-Upgrade-Section_p_351.html
https://littlehousecustoms.com/store.html#elec
https://www.boatandrvaccessories.com/categories/shop-by-brand/fan-tastic-vent/fan-parts
https://www.boatandrvaccessories.com/categories/shop-by-brand/fan-tastic-vent/fan-parts
https://www.superbrightleds.com/
https://littlehousecustoms.com/store.html#elec
https://www.pplmotorhomes.com
http://www.LoveMyCasita.com/PublicationsFeedback.html


Casita Travel Trailer Owners Resources Directory

P A R T S   &   P R O D U C T S

17

PARTS &  PRODUCTS
Resources courtesy of www.casitaforum.com, Where Do I Get It?

EXTERIOR

ENTRY DOOR, REPLACEMENT
Emmett Door Inc
•	 https://www.facebook.com/Emmett-Door-Inc-

2478679615495403/?ref=py_c

TONGUE JACK, POWER
Adventure RV
•	 http://www.adventurerv.net/barker-vip-

power-tongue-electric-jack-3000lb-p-4359.
html?osCsid=1g2ma7qcaj2i2lolcn5417bo11

WINDOWS, RUBBER PARTS
Interstate Metal & Supply
Vertical Strip #009-421
Window Surround #009-057
•	 https://interstatervmetalandsupply.com/

FIBERGLASS CARE

FIBERGLASS PROTECTANT 
Bow To Stern
•	 http://www.btsproducts.com/

HARDWARE

BOLTS, SCREWS, ETC
Jamestown Distributors
•	 http://www.jamestowndistributors.com/

McMaster Carr
•	 http://www.mcmaster.com/

LOCKS / KEYS
RV Locks and More
Locks and keys for 17’ Casitas
•	 http://www.rvlocksandmore.com/

RIVETS / SNAPS / WASHERS
Little House Customs
•	 https://littlehousecustoms.com/store.html#gen

SILICONE SEALANT 
Boss 315 100% White
•	 https://amzn.to/2Qwh3f9

INTERIOR

CABINET LATCHES
JR Products 
#70505 (old style)
Search for multiple sellers

CURTAIN TRACKS & HARDWARE 
Sailrite
•	 https://www.sailrite.com/All-Hardware/All-Curtain-

Hardware/Track-and-Hardware

CUSHION SLIPCOVERS 
Slip Cover Shop
•	 http://www.slipcovershop.com/

KITCHEN SHELF, WHITE, FOLDING
Little House Customs
•	 https://littlehousecustoms.com/store.html#gen

RANGE HOOD 
Ventline (Dexter)
Replacement Vent
•	 https://www.ventline.com/
2-Speed Fan Switch Conversion Kit
Part #L9085-01(black switch) 
Call Ventline at 1-574-848-4491

SHOWER FLOOR TILES
Gladiator
•	 https://amzn.to/36DAqrc

SHOWER CURTAIN TRACK 
Sailrite
•	 https://www.sailrite.com/search?keywords=shower 

curtain track

SINK STRAINER & POP-UP 
JR Products 
#95255 Chrome (bath)
•	 https://amzn.to/35p987N
#95215 White
•	 https://amzn.to/34tgyWB

http://lovemycasita.com/Directory.html
http://www.casitaforum.com
https://www.facebook.com/Emmett-Door-Inc-2478679615495403/?ref=py_c
https://www.facebook.com/Emmett-Door-Inc-2478679615495403/?ref=py_c
http://www.adventurerv.net/barker-vip-power-tongue-electric-jack-3000lb-p-4359.html?osCsid=1g2ma7qca
http://www.adventurerv.net/barker-vip-power-tongue-electric-jack-3000lb-p-4359.html?osCsid=1g2ma7qca
http://www.adventurerv.net/barker-vip-power-tongue-electric-jack-3000lb-p-4359.html?osCsid=1g2ma7qca
https://interstatervmetalandsupply.com/collections/windows-window-parts
http://www.btsproducts.com/
http://www.jamestowndistributors.com/
http://www.mcmaster.com/
http://www.rvlocksandmore.com/
https://littlehousecustoms.com/store.html#gen
https://amzn.to/2Qwh3f9
https://www.sailrite.com/All-Hardware/All-Curtain-Hardware/Track-and-Hardware
https://www.sailrite.com/All-Hardware/All-Curtain-Hardware/Track-and-Hardware
http://www.slipcovershop.com/
https://littlehousecustoms.com/store.html#gen
https://www.ventline.com/
https://amzn.to/36DAqrc
https://www.sailrite.com/search?keywords=shower curtain track
https://www.sailrite.com/search?keywords=shower curtain track
https://amzn.to/35p987N
https://amzn.to/34tgyWB
http://www.LoveMyCasita.com/PublicationsFeedback.html


Casita Travel Trailer Owners Resources Directory

P A R T S   &   P R O D U C T S

18

PARTS &  PRODUCTS
Resources courtesy of www.casitaforum.com, Where Do I Get It?

 HAVE A PART, PRODUCT OR SERVICE YOU’D LIKE US TO CONSIDER?
SUBMIT IT HERE

REFRIGERATOR

DOMETIC COOLING UNITS, REBUILT
NuCold
•	 http://nu14cold.com/old/index.htm
RV Icebox
•	 http://rvicebox.com/

SHELVES, SET OF 3 (17’)
Panther RV Product
•	 https://pantherrvproducts.com/dometic-americana-

29325760166-oem-refrigerator-door-shelves-set-
of-3/

RV PARTS

RV PARTS, NEW & USED
Colaw RV Salvage
•	 https://www.colawrvsalvage.com/
Dyer’s
•	 https://www.dyersonline.com/

Mobile Home Parts Store
•	 http://mobilehomepartsstore.com/
PPL Motorhomes
•	 https://www.pplmotorhomes.com/rv-parts-rv-

accessories

Redneck Trailer Supplies
•	 https://www.redneck-trailer.com/
RV Wholesalers
•	 https://parts.rvwholesalers.com/

SOLAR

PANELS & KITS
Little House Customs
•	 https://littlehousecustoms.com/store.html#elec
BHA Solar
•	 http://www.bhasolar.com/index.html

STEPS

METAL, DOUBLE STEP
Little House Customs
•	 https://littlehousecustoms.com/store.html#gen

METAL, PORTABLE
Port A Step
•	 www.rv-co.com

TOWING

BRAKE CONTROLLERS & WIRING KITS
Brake Controller
•	 http://brakecontroller.com/

eTrailer.com
•	 www.eTrailer.com

TIRES & WHEELS

COMMERCIAL TIRES
World Wide Tires
Houston, TX

Goodride
215/75R14C or 225/70R15C 
Call Carl Martin, (888) 798-7620 

Maxxis
UE-168 series 
205/R14C - 2271 load - TL12458000
Maxxis specs: HERE
225/70R15C - 2469 load - TL15821000
Call Maxxis (800) 462-9947 for dealers.

TIRE MONITORING SYSTEM 
TST Truck
•	 http://tsttruck.com/#

http://lovemycasita.com/Directory.html
http://www.casitaforum.com
http://lovemycasita.com/directorycontact.html
http://rvicebox.com/
https://pantherrvproducts.com/dometic-americana-29325760166-oem-refrigerator-door-shelves-set-of-3/
https://pantherrvproducts.com/dometic-americana-29325760166-oem-refrigerator-door-shelves-set-of-3/
https://pantherrvproducts.com/dometic-americana-29325760166-oem-refrigerator-door-shelves-set-of-3/
https://www.colawrvsalvage.com/
https://www.dyersonline.com/
http://mobilehomepartsstore.com/
http://mobilehomepartsstore.com/
http://mobilehomepartsstore.com/
http://mobilehomepartsstore.com/
http://mobilehomepartsstore.com/
http://mobilehomepartsstore.com/
https://parts.rvwholesalers.com/
https://littlehousecustoms.com/store.html#elec
http://www.bhasolar.com/index.html
https://littlehousecustoms.com/store.html#gen
http://www.rv-co.com
http://brakecontroller.com/
http://eTrailer.com
http://www.eTrailer.com
https://www.maxxis.com/us/
http://tsttruck.com/#
http://www.LoveMyCasita.com/PublicationsFeedback.html


Casita Travel Trailer Owners Resources Directory

P A R T S   &   P R O D U C T S

19

PARTS &  PRODUCTS
Resources courtesy of www.casitaforum.com, Where Do I Get It?

TIRES & WHEELS

WHEEL BEARINGS
Little House Customs
•	 https://littlehousecustoms.com/store.html#rung
Bearing Belt & Chain
729 E Buckeye Rd, Phoenix, AZ 85034  
(602) 252-6541
•	 http://www.bbcarizona.com/
Timken (Amazon)
Set 4 - L44610 & L44649 
•	 https://amzn.to/3nXlm2U
Set 17 - L68111 & L68149
•	 https://amzn.to/3rS8ITQ

WHEELS, ALLOY
Trailer Wheels, Custom
•	 http://www.customtrailerwheels.com/15-inch-5-on-

45_c_16.html

WHEELS, TRAILER
Trailer-Wheels.com
•	 https://www.trailer-wheels.com/Trailer-Rims_c_266.

html

WATER SYSTEM

ANODE ROD
Suburban
•	 https://littlehousecustoms.com/store.html#plum
#232767 (Magnesium) 
•	 https://amzn.to/2CTozIP
#232768 (Aluminum)
•	 https://amzn.to/2OsoVvt

HEPVO VALVE
Little House Customs
•	 https://littlehousecustoms.com/store.html#plum

SHARKBITE PEX FITTINGS 
SupplyHouse.com
•	 https://www.supplyhouse.com/SharkBite-Fittings-595000

SHOWER P/J TRAP
Home Depot
•	 https://www.homedepot.com/p/Fernco-1-1-2-in-x-1-1-

4-in-PVC-Drain-Trap-PFT-150/100372301

WINDOWS

SEALS
Pellandent
•	 https://www.pellandent.com/RV-Window-Seal

Replacements for older Casitas.  
H009-421, H009-344, H009-057, H009-842

http://lovemycasita.com/Directory.html
http://www.casitaforum.com
https://littlehousecustoms.com/store.html#rung
http://www.bbcarizona.com/
https://amzn.to/3nXlm2U
https://amzn.to/3rS8ITQ
http://www.customtrailerwheels.com/15-inch-5-on-45_c_16.html
http://www.customtrailerwheels.com/15-inch-5-on-45_c_16.html
http://Trailer-Wheels.com
https://www.trailer-wheels.com/Trailer-Rims_c_266.html
https://www.trailer-wheels.com/Trailer-Rims_c_266.html
https://littlehousecustoms.com/store.html#plum
https://amzn.to/2CTozIP 
https://amzn.to/2OsoVvt
https://littlehousecustoms.com/store.html#plum
http://SupplyHouse.com
https://www.supplyhouse.com/SharkBite-Fittings-595000
https://www.homedepot.com/p/Fernco-1-1-2-in-x-1-1-4-in-PVC-Drain-Trap-PFT-150/100372301
https://www.homedepot.com/p/Fernco-1-1-2-in-x-1-1-4-in-PVC-Drain-Trap-PFT-150/100372301
https://www.pellandent.com/RV-Window-Seal
http://www.LoveMyCasita.com/PublicationsFeedback.html


Casita Travel Trailer Owners Resources Directory

P O L L S

20

POLLS

 HAVE A POLL IDEA YOU’D LIKE US TO CONSIDER?
SUBMIT IT HERE

CASITA INSURANCE

MY CASITA IS INSURED BY

	 POLL
https://forms.gle/YKHPGfef4Pu43yXc7

	 RESPONSES
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/
e/1FAIpQLSdWJejvClr5WD67Qsfz0SzC-
CodSyNscTszko9McL-oZnvFWw/viewanalytics

FACTORY OPTIONS

CASITA OWNER FAVORITE  
FACTORY ADD-ONS

	 POLL
https://forms.gle/fBFgxc9AsyvEyTot6

	 RESPONSES
https://docs.google.com/forms/
d/1abivEq07UT79PZqDKCihRIAR5LT_
NCm6a7qYrCUAsSM/viewanalytics

HOW OLD ARE CASITA OWNERS?

WHAT’S YOUR AGE  
RIGHT THIS MINUTE?

	 POLL
https://forms.gle/sMeBBZSQK2Jy3GBNA

	 RESPONSES
https://docs.google.com/forms/
d/e/1FAIpQLSfs1iTEe8N5pP9s_
dGwt1ZGNJlSRyiuubIm4PJdrborEmaCeQ/
viewanalytics

CURRENT OR PAST CASITA OWNERS, PARTICIPATE IN OUR POLLS! 
YOUR OPINIONS ARE HELPFUL TO OWNERS, ESPECIALLY NEWBIES. 

POLLS INTENDED FOR EDUCATIONAL PURPOSES ONLY.  NOT AFFILIATED WITH CASITA TRAVEL TRAILERS.

PROPANE vs DC

WHILE TRAVELING, WHICH DO YOU USE? 

	 POLL
https://forms.gle/Nz6YCL5VHMQBkTbKA

	 RESPONSES
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQ
LSet13EFj1qw8PJup2gCf8TB3cWFOjnT1VO
5x_ygjAOiYvxJDA/viewanalytics

TIRES

WHAT TIRE BRANDS DO  
CASITA OWNERS PREFER?

	 POLL
https://forms.gle/GgvK1Emnfzeb7GCE8

	 RESPONSES	
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/
e/1FAIpQLScQu5d2UKx8jS76xEC_
PzcvPHzXNYQN6-HEfa9NFoQDfFVP_A/
viewanalytics

TRAVEL APPS

MOST POPULAR  
CAMPSITE APPS

	 POLL
https://forms.gle/9iN6c89HHBPRE8bv6

	 RESPONSES
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQ
LSdQPBxL7hH_9PTzOHLB7tKKrmnOuDYb1F7
NYSnqqtsvUAA7A/viewanalytics

http://lovemycasita.com/Directory.html
http://lovemycasita.com/directorycontact.html
https://forms.gle/YKHPGfef4Pu43yXc7
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSdWJejvClr5WD67Qsfz0SzC-CodSyNscTszko9McL-oZnvFWw/viewanalytics
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSdWJejvClr5WD67Qsfz0SzC-CodSyNscTszko9McL-oZnvFWw/viewanalytics
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSdWJejvClr5WD67Qsfz0SzC-CodSyNscTszko9McL-oZnvFWw/viewanalytics
https://forms.gle/fBFgxc9AsyvEyTot6
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1abivEq07UT79PZqDKCihRIAR5LT_NCm6a7qYrCUAsSM/viewanalytics
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1abivEq07UT79PZqDKCihRIAR5LT_NCm6a7qYrCUAsSM/viewanalytics
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1abivEq07UT79PZqDKCihRIAR5LT_NCm6a7qYrCUAsSM/viewanalytics
https://forms.gle/sMeBBZSQK2Jy3GBNA
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSfs1iTEe8N5pP9s_dGwt1ZGNJlSRyiuubIm4PJdrborEmaCeQ/viewanalytics
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSfs1iTEe8N5pP9s_dGwt1ZGNJlSRyiuubIm4PJdrborEmaCeQ/viewanalytics
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSfs1iTEe8N5pP9s_dGwt1ZGNJlSRyiuubIm4PJdrborEmaCeQ/viewanalytics
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSfs1iTEe8N5pP9s_dGwt1ZGNJlSRyiuubIm4PJdrborEmaCeQ/viewanalytics
https://forms.gle/Nz6YCL5VHMQBkTbKA
https://forms.gle/Nz6YCL5VHMQBkTbKA 
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSet13EFj1qw8PJup2gCf8TB3cWFOjnT1VO5x_ygjAOiYvxJDA/viewanalytics
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSet13EFj1qw8PJup2gCf8TB3cWFOjnT1VO5x_ygjAOiYvxJDA/viewanalytics
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSet13EFj1qw8PJup2gCf8TB3cWFOjnT1VO5x_ygjAOiYvxJDA/viewanalytics
https://forms.gle/GgvK1Emnfzeb7GCE8
https://forms.gle/WsAdTbGaxHP7r4mR8 
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLScQu5d2UKx8jS76xEC_PzcvPHzXNYQN6-HEfa9NFoQDfFVP_A/viewanalytics
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLScQu5d2UKx8jS76xEC_PzcvPHzXNYQN6-HEfa9NFoQDfFVP_A/viewanalytics
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLScQu5d2UKx8jS76xEC_PzcvPHzXNYQN6-HEfa9NFoQDfFVP_A/viewanalytics
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLScQu5d2UKx8jS76xEC_PzcvPHzXNYQN6-HEfa9NFoQDfFVP_A/viewanalytics
https://forms.gle/9iN6c89HHBPRE8bv6
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSdQ_PBxL7hH_9PTzOHLB7tKKrmnOuDYb1F7NYSnqqtsvUAA7A/viewanalytics
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSdQ_PBxL7hH_9PTzOHLB7tKKrmnOuDYb1F7NYSnqqtsvUAA7A/viewanalytics
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSdQ_PBxL7hH_9PTzOHLB7tKKrmnOuDYb1F7NYSnqqtsvUAA7A/viewanalytics
http://www.LoveMyCasita.com/PublicationsFeedback.html


Casita Travel Trailer Owners Resources Directory

H E L P F U L   W E B S I T E S

21

HELPFUL WEBSITESHELPFUL WEBSITES

FACEBOOK GROUPS

	� CASITA OWNERS
https://www.facebook.com/groups/CasitaOwners/ 
Created in February 2009, CASITA OWNERS facilitates the exchange of  
ideas, information and resources, with a focus solely on Casita travel trailers. 

	� CASITA OWNERS – LEARNING CENTRAL
http://www.facebook.com/groups/CasitaOwnersLearningCentral
Where Wannabes, Expectants, and Newbies get advice from experienced owners. 

Focus groups for members of CASITA OWNERS and/or LEARNING CENTRAL only:

	� CASITA OWNERS – SOLO TRAVELERS
https://www.facebook.com/groups/CasitaOwnersSoloTraveler/

	� CASITA OWNERS – VINTAGE CASITAS
https://www.facebook.com/groups/VintageCasitaTrailers/
Owners of Casitas model year 2005 or older share advice, photos, and product info.

These groups are public but require approval to participate.

	� CASITA OWNERS RV CLASSIFIEDS
https://www.facebook.com/groups/CasitaOwnersRVClassifieds/
Sellers and buyers of resale Casita travel trailers.

	� CASITA OWNERS – TOW VEHICLES
https://www.facebook.com/groups/CasitaOwnersTowVehicles/
Owners and wannabes discuss vehicles best for towing Casita travel trailers.Z

http://lovemycasita.com/Directory.html
https://www.facebook.com/groups/CasitaOwners/
https://www.facebook.com/groups/CasitaOwners/ 
http://www.facebook.com/groups/CasitaOwnersLearningCentral

https://www.facebook.com/groups/CasitaOwnersSoloTraveler/
https://www.facebook.com/groups/VintageCasitaTrailers/
https://www.facebook.com/groups/CasitaOwnersRVClassifieds/
http://www.facebook.com/groups/CasitaOwnersTowVehicles/
http://www.LoveMyCasita.com/PublicationsFeedback.html


Casita Travel Trailer Owners Resources Directory

H E L P F U L   W E B S I T E S

22

HELPFUL WEBSITESHELPFUL WEBSITES

REVIEWS

	� RV INSIDER
Casita
http://www.rvinsider.com/Casita-RV-Reviews

RV CLASSIFIEDS

	� CASITAFORUM.COM
Membership required
https://www.casitaforum.com/invboard/classifieds/

	� CASITA OWNERS - RV CLASSIFIEDS
Facebook / Membership required
https://www.facebook.com/groups/CasitaOwnersRVClassifieds/

	� FIBERGLASSRV.com
Fiberglass trailer owners group / Membership required
https://www.fiberglassclassifieds.com/

	� FIBERGLASS RVs FOR SALE
Fiberglass trailer classifieds / Membership required
https://www.fiberglass-rv-4sale.com/

RV REPAIR

	� RVSERVICEREVIEWS.COM
Consumer-ranked RV repair facilities
http://www.rvservicereviews.com

SEE A CASITA

	� CASITA TRAVEL TRAILERS
Haven’t seen a Casita and want to? Owners love to show ‘em off!! 
Just fill out the form on their website and Casita will put you in touch with an owner near you who can answer 
your questions and give you a tour. If you purchase a new Casita from the factory, that owner will be sent a 
$200 check!
https://casitatraveltrailers.com/see-a-casita/

 HAVE A WEBSITE YOU’D LIKE US TO CONSIDER?
SUBMIT IT HERE

http://lovemycasita.com/Directory.html
https://www.rvinsider.com/Casita-RV-Reviews?make=Casita&sort=date&order=desc&page=1
https://www.casitaforum.com/invboard/classifieds/
https://www.facebook.com/groups/CasitaOwnersRVClassifieds/
https://www.fiberglassclassifieds.com/
https://www.fiberglass-rv-4sale.com/
http://www.rvservicereviews.com
http://lovemycasita.com/DirectoryContact.html
http://www.LoveMyCasita.com/PublicationsFeedback.html


Casita Travel Trailer Owners Resources Directory

H E L P F U L   W E B S I T E S

23

HELPFUL WEBSITESHELPFUL WEBSITES

TECHNICAL INFO

	� CASITA FORUM
www.casitaforum.com
Great place to get your technical questions answered! Topics are separated into categories:

	   Accessories	   Appliances	   Electrical	    Exterior	   Interior	  
   LP System	   Plumbing	   Towing	   Underneath

  Casita 17' Changes Since 1995
  Casita Manuals, Checklists, & Technical Documents
  Casita Travel Trailers Owners Manual
  Resource Links to Other Websites

	� CASITA OWNERS
	 Facebook / https://www.facebook.com/groups/CasitaOwners/

	� CASITA TRAVEL TRAILERS
www.casitatraveltrailers.com

	 Parts / http://parts.casitatraveltrailers.com/
	 Store / http://store.casitatraveltrailers.com/

	� DON DAYTON’S “How To DIY” Photo Series
https://www.flickr.com/photos/8334394@N04/albums

	 A visual bevy of Casita mods Don has completed and documented over the years.

	� FIBERGLASSRV.COM
www.fiberglassrv.com
Fiberglass trailer owners group

 HAVE A WEBSITE YOU’D LIKE US TO CONSIDER?
SUBMIT IT HERE

http://lovemycasita.com/Directory.html
https://www.casitaforum.com/invboard/forums/topic/1861-casita-17-factory-changes/

http://www.casitaforum.com/invboard/index.php?showforum=28
http://www.casitaforum.com/invboard/topic/10575-casita-factory-owners-manual/

http://www.casitaforum.com/invboard/index.php?showforum=37
https://www.facebook.com/groups/CasitaOwners/
http://www.casitatraveltrailers.com
http://store.casitatraveltrailers.com/
http://store.casitatraveltrailers.com/
https://www.flickr.com/photos/8334394@N04/albums
http://www.FiberglassRV.com
http://lovemycasita.com/directorycontact.html
http://www.LoveMyCasita.com/PublicationsFeedback.html


Casita Travel Trailer Owners Resources Directory

I N D E X

24

INDEX

 COULDN’T FIND IT?  LET US KNOW!
SUBMIT IT HERE

AB Lifestyles..........................................15
Adventure RV..........................................17
AIR CONDITIONING..................................15
ALL PRO WINDOW TINTING.............................. 6
ALL SEASONS AUTO BOAT & RV DETAILING....... 6
ALLSTAYS.......................................................11
ALLSTAYS PRO................................................11
Anode Rod.............................................19
AWNING................................................15
AXLE....................................................15
Battery Box (Tongue)................................16
Bearing Belt & Chain.................................19
Bearings, Dust Caps, Grease Caps................15
BEDDING...............................................15
Best Converter........................................16
BHA Solar..............................................18
Boat & RV Accessories..............................16
Bolts, Screws, Etc....................................17
BOONDOCKERS WELCOME..............................11
Bow To Stern..........................................17
Brake Controller......................................18
Brake Controllers & Wiring Kits....................18
Brake Drums / EZ-Lube cap.........................15
Brake Kits..............................................15
BRAKES................................................15
Cabinet Latches......................................17
Cables .................................................16
Cable Wholesale......................................16
Calmark ...............................................16
Campground Finder & more.........................11
CAMPING TREASURES...................................... 6
Car Wrap City..........................................16
Casita Cushions & Captains Chairs................ 7
Casita Detailing, Exterior / Interior................. 6
CASITA INSURANCE.................................20
Casita Jewelry & More................................ 6
Casita Maintenance, Repairs, Mods................ 8

CASITA MATTRESS........................................... 7
Casita Nametags...................................... 8
Casita Parts, Mod Kits, & More..................... 9
Casita Products & Publications..................... 9
Casita Receiver Hitches.............................. 7
Casita Rentals........................................13
CASITA WORKS................................................ 7
CLIFTON UPHOLSTERY..................................... 7
Colaw RV Salvage....................................18
Commercial Tires.....................................18
Connectors & Wire...................................16
Converter Replacement .............................16
Cover Giant............................................16
COVERS................................................16
Creative Signs and Graphics.......................16
Curtain Tracks & Hardware ........................17
Cushion Slipcovers ..................................17
Custom Cabinets...................................... 8
Custom Casita Covers...............................16
Custom Fabricated, Molded  

Plastic Shelves, Holders, Guards & More....... 9
Decals..................................................16
DecalZone.............................................16
DECORATIVE..........................................16
Dexter Axle............................................15
DOMETIC Cooling Units, Rebuilt...................18
Dyer’s...................................................18
Eastern Marine........................................15
Eastern Marine .......................................15
ELECTRICAL...........................................16
Emergency Medical Evacuation....................12
Emerson................................................15
Emmett Door Inc......................................17
ENTRY DOOR Light...................................16
ENTRY Door, Replacement..........................17
Essential road & traval memberships.............12
eTrailer.com...........................................18

http://lovemycasita.com/Directory.html
http://www.lovemycasita.com/PublicationsFeedback.html
http://www.LoveMyCasita.com/PublicationsFeedback.html


Casita Travel Trailer Owners Resources Directory

I N D E X

25

INDEX

 COULDN’T FIND IT?  LET US KNOW!
SUBMIT IT HERE

Exclusive member discounts.......................12
EXTERIOR..............................................17
FanTastic Fan, Parts ................................16
Fiamma................................................15
FIBERGLASS CARE...................................17
Fiberglass Protectant ...............................17
Free (or Nearly-Free) RV Parking...................13
Free overnight boondocking on  

fellow RVers’ property.............................11
Gladiator...............................................17
GOODER GRAFIX.............................................. 8
GOOD SAM......................................................12
Hard Start Capacitor ................................15
HARDWARE............................................17
HARVEST HOSTS.............................................12
Heat Strip, Auto Limit Switch.......................15
HepvO Valve...........................................19
Home Depot..............................................19
INTERIOR..............................................17
Interstate Metal & Supply...........................17
Jamestown Distributors.............................17
JR Products ...........................................17
KATY’S CASITA CLOSETS.................................. 8
kitchen Shelf, white, folding........................17
LED Lights ............................................16
Lettering & Graphics.................................16
Light Lenses, amber.................................16
Light Lenses, Euro Clear............................16
LITTLE HOME ON THE ROAD............................. 8
Little House Customs................................15
Little House Customs................................16
Little House Customs................................16
Little House Customs................................17
Little House Customs................................17
Little House Customs................................18
Little House Customs................................18
Little House Customs................................19

Little House Customs..................................... 19
LITTLE HOUSE CUSTOMS................................. 9
Locks / keys...........................................17
Love My Casita.......................................15
LOVE MY CASITA.............................................. 9
Magic Sleeper Mattress, Pottstown PA................15
Mail Viewing & Forwarding.........................14
MATTRESSES, Casita CUSTOM....................15
McMaster Carr........................................17
METAL, Double STEP................................18
METAL, PORTABLE...................................18
Micro-Air...............................................15
Mobile Home Parts Store...........................18
Nev-R-Adjust..........................................15
NuCold.................................................18
Off-Road Casita Customizing......................10
OUTDOORSY...................................................13
OVERNIGHT RV PARKING.................................13
Panels & Kits..........................................18
Panther RV Product..................................18
PARTS..................................................15
PASSPORT AMERICA.......................................14
Pellandent.............................................19
Port A Step............................................18
Power Werx............................................16
PPL Motorhomes.....................................16
PPL Motorhomes.....................................18
Range Hood ...........................................17
Redneck Trailer Supplies............................18
REFRIGERATOR.......................................18
Rivets / Snaps / Washers...........................17
ROADSIDE ASSISTANCE...................................12
RV Icebox..............................................18
RV Locks and More..................................17
RV membership network............................12
RV PARTS..............................................18
RV PARTS, New & Used..............................18

http://lovemycasita.com/Directory.html
http://lovemycasita.com/directorycontact.html
http://www.LoveMyCasita.com/PublicationsFeedback.html


Casita Travel Trailer Owners Resources Directory

I N D E X

26

INDEX

 COULDN’T FIND IT?  LET US KNOW!
SUBMIT IT HERE

RV SuperBag..........................................15
RV Wholesalers.......................................18
RV WIDGET WORKS.......................................... 9
Sailrite..................................................17
Sailrite..................................................17
SEALS..................................................19
Sharkbite PEX Fittings ..............................19
SHEETS & MATTRESS PADS........................15
SHELVES, set of 3 (17’)..............................18
Shower Curtain Track ...............................17
Shower Floor Tiles...................................17
Shower P/J Trap......................................19
Silicone Sealant ......................................17
Sink Strainer & Pop-Up ..............................17
Slip Cover Shop.......................................17
Soft Start Capacitor .................................15
SOLAR..................................................18
Southern Mattress, Rocky Mount NC....................15
STEPS..................................................18
Suburban....................................................... 19
Super Bright LEDs....................................16
SupplyHouse.com.......................................... 19
Tail Light, LED Upgrade................................... 16
TEXASCUSTOMZ.............................................10
Timken (Amazon)....................................19
Tire Monitoring System .............................18
TIRES & WHEELS.....................................18
Tongue Jack, Power.................................17
TOWING................................................18
Trailer-Wheels.com..................................19
Trailer Wheels, Custom..............................19
TRAVELASSIST................................................12
TRAVEL CLUB..................................................12
TRAVELING MAILBOX......................................14

TST Truck..............................................18
Ventline (Dexter).....................................17
VINYL WRAPS.........................................16
WATER SYSTEM......................................19
Wheel Bearings.......................................19
Wheels, Alloy..........................................19
Wheels, trailer.........................................19
WINDOWS..............................................19
Windows, Rubber Parts..............................17
Window Tinting........................................ 6
World Wide Tires.....................................18
FACTORY OPTIONS...................................20
MY CASITA IS INSURED BY.............................. 20
CASITA OWNER FAVORITE  

FACTORY ADD-ONS...................................... 20
HOW OLD ARE CASITA OWNERS?.................20
PROPANE vs DC......................................20
WHAT’S YOUR AGE  

RIGHT THIS MINUTE?................................... 20
TIRES...................................................20
WHILE TRAVELING, WHICH DO YOU USE? ....... 20
TRAVEL APPS.........................................20
WHAT TIRE BRANDS DO  

CASITA OWNERS PREFER?........................... 20
FACEBOOK GROUPS.................................21
MOST POPULAR  

CAMPSITE APPS......................................... 20
REVIEWS...............................................22
RV CLASSIFIEDS......................................22
RV REPAIR.............................................22
SEE A CASITA.........................................22
TECHNICAL INFO.....................................23

http://lovemycasita.com/Directory.html
http://lovemycasita.com/directorycontact.html
http://www.LoveMyCasita.com/PublicationsFeedback.html


LOVE MY CASITA! PUBLICATIONS

VISIT 
www.lovemycasita.com/publications.html

for details and info on what’s coming!

A - Z  O W N E R ' S  G U I D E 

Everything you need to know  
about purchasing, equipping, 
operating, and maintaining a  

Casita travel trailer.

PURCHASE PRINT or PDF 
www.azcasitaguide.com

CASITA TRAVEL TRAILER OWNERS EDUCATIONAL SERIES

S O L D  C A S I T A S

VALUATION LOOKUP
for  

BUYING, SELLING, FINANCING,  
& INSURING A  

CASITA TRAVEL TRAILER

PURCHASE PDF 
www.soldcasitas.com

http://lovemycasita.com
http://www.lovemycasita.com/publications.html
http://www.lovemycasita.com/guide.html
http://www.azcasitaguide.com

http://lovemycasita.com
http://www.lovemycasita.com/Guide.html
http://www.soldcasitas.com


ISBN: 978-1-887780-15-5  ©2019-2023 LoveMyCasita!

CASITA TRAVEL TRAILER OWNERS

R E S O U R C E S   D I R E C T O R Y
A COMPLIMENTARY PUBLICATION OF 

www.LoveMyCasita.com

http://www.lovemycasita.com


	FRONT COVER
	CREDITS
	TABLE OF CONTENTS
	VENDORS 
	PRODUCTS & SERVICES  

	AFFILIATES
	TRAVEL PRODUCTS 

	PARTS & PRODUCTS 
	FOR YOUR CASITA 

	POLLS 
	HELPFUL WEBSITES 
	INDEX 

	VENDORS
	PRODUCTS & SERVICES
	ALL PRO WINDOW TINTING 
	ALL SEASONS AUTO BOAT & RV DETAILING 
	CAMPING TREASURES 
	CASITA MATTRESS 
	CASITA WORKS 
	CLIFTON UPHOLSTERY 
	GOODER GRAFIX 
	KATY’S CASITA CLOSETS 
	LITTLE HOME ON THE ROAD 
	LITTLE HOUSE CUSTOMS 
	LOVE MY CASITA! 
	RV WIDGET WORKS 
	TEXASCUSTOMZ 


	AFFILIATES
	ALLSTAYS PRO 
	BOONDOCKERS WELCOME 
	GOOD SAM 
	HARVEST HOSTS 
	OUTDOORSY 
	OVERNIGHT RV PARKING 
	PASSPORT AMERICA 
	TRAVELING MAILBOX 

	PARTS & PRODUCTS
	AIR CONDITIONING 
	AWNING
	AXLE
	BEDDING
	BRAKES
	COVERS
	DECORATIVE
	ELECTRICAL
	EXTERIOR
	FIBERGLASS CARE 
	HARDWARE
	INTERIOR
	REFRIGERATOR
	RV PARTS 
	SOLAR
	STEPS
	TOWING
	TIRES & WHEELS 
	WATER SYSTEM 
	WINDOWS

	POLLS
	CASITA INSURANCE 
	FACTORY OPTIONS 
	HOW OLD ARE CASITA OWNERS? 
	PROPANE vs DC 
	TIRES
	TRAVEL APPS 

	HELPFUL WEBSITES
	CASITA OWNERS 
	CASITA OWNERS - LEARNING CENTRAL 
	CASITA OWNERS - SOLO TRAVELERS 
	CASITA OWNERS - RV CLASSIFIEDS
	CASITA OWNERS - TOW VEHICLES
	RV CLASSIFIEDS 
	FIBERGLASSRV.com
	FIBERGLASS RVs FOR SALE 

	RV REPAIR 
	SEE A CASITA 
	TECHNICAL INFO 
	CASITA FORUM
	CASITA OWNERS 
	CASITA TRAVEL TRAILERS 
	DON DAYTON’S “How To DIY” Photo Series 
	FIBERGLASSRV.COM 


	LOVE MY CASITA! PUBLICATIONS
	BACK COVER
	AB Lifestyles
	Adventure RV
	AIR CONDITIONING
	ALL PRO WINDOW TINTING
	ALL SEASONS AUTO BOAT & RV DETAILING
	ALLSTAYS
	ALLSTAYS PRO
	Anode Rod
	AWNING
	AXLE
	Battery Box (Tongue)
	Bearing Belt & Chain
	Bearings, Dust Caps, Grease Caps
	BEDDING
	Best Converter
	BHA Solar
	Boat & RV Accessories
	Bolts, Screws, Etc
	BOONDOCKERS WELCOME
	Bow To Stern
	Brake Controller
	Brake Controllers & Wiring Kits
	Brake Drums / EZ-Lube cap
	Brake Kits
	BRAKES
	Cabinet Latches
	Cables 
	Cable Wholesale
	Calmark 
	Campground Finder & more.
	CAMPING TREASURES
	Car Wrap City
	Casita Cushions & Captains Chairs
	Casita Detailing, Exterior / Interior
	CASITA INSURANCE
	Casita Jewelry & More
	Casita Maintenance, Repairs, Mods
	CASITA MATTRESS
	Casita Nametags
	Casita Parts, Mod Kits, & More
	Casita Products & Publications
	Casita Receiver Hitches
	Casita Rentals
	CASITA WORKS
	CLIFTON UPHOLSTERY
	Colaw RV Salvage
	Commercial Tires
	Connectors & Wire
	Converter Replacement 
	Cover Giant
	COVERS
	Creative Signs and Graphics
	Curtain Tracks & Hardware 
	Cushion Slipcovers 
	Custom Cabinets
	Custom Casita Covers
	Custom Fabricated, Molded 
Plastic Shelves, Holders, Guards & More
	Decals
	DecalZone
	DECORATIVE
	Dexter Axle
	DOMETIC Cooling Units, Rebuilt
	Dyer’s
	Eastern Marine
	Eastern Marine 
	ELECTRICAL
	Emergency Medical Evacuation
	Emerson
	Emmett Door Inc
	ENTRY DOOR Light
	ENTRY Door, Replacement
	Essential road & traval memberships
	eTrailer.com
	Exclusive member discounts
	EXTERIOR
	FanTastic Fan, Parts 
	Fiamma
	FIBERGLASS CARE
	Fiberglass Protectant 
	For RVs, autos, pickups, and boat trailers
	Free (or Nearly-Free) RV Parking
	Free overnight boondocking on 
fellow RVers’ property.
	Gladiator
	GOODER GRAFIX
	GOOD SAM
	Hard Start Capacitor 
	HARDWARE
	HARVEST HOSTS
	Heat Strip, Auto Limit Switch
	HepvO Valve
	Home Depot
	INTERIOR
	Interstate Metal & Supply
	Jamestown Distributors
	JR Products 
	JR Products 
	KATY’S CASITA CLOSETS
	kitchen Shelf, white, folding
	LED Lights 
	Lettering & Graphics
	Light Lenses, amber
	Light Lenses, Euro Clear
	LITTLE HOME ON THE ROAD
	Little House Customs
	Little House Customs
	Little House Customs
	Little House Customs
	Little House Customs
	Little House Customs
	Little House Customs
	Little House Customs
	Little House Customs
	LITTLE HOUSE CUSTOMS
	Locks / keys
	Love My Casita
	LOVE MY CASITA
	Magic Sleeper Mattress, Pottstown PA
	Mail Viewing & Forwarding
	MATTRESSES, Casita CUSTOM
	McMaster Carr
	METAL, Double STEP
	METAL, PORTABLE
	Micro-Air
	Mobile Home Parts Store
	Nev-R-Adjust
	NuCold
	Off-Road Casita Customizing
	OUTDOORSY
	OVERNIGHT RV PARKING
	Panels & Kits
	Panther RV Product
	PARTS
	PASSPORT AMERICA
	Pellandent
	Port A Step
	Power Werx
	PPL Motorhomes
	PPL Motorhomes
	Range Hood 
	Redneck Trailer Supplies
	REFRIGERATOR
	Rivets / Snaps / Washers
	ROADSIDE ASSISTANCE
	RV Icebox
	RV Locks and More
	RV membership network
	RV PARTS
	RV PARTS, New & Used
	RV SuperBag
	RV Wholesalers
	RV WIDGET WORKS
	Sailrite
	Sailrite
	SEALS
	Sharkbite PEX Fittings 
	SHEETS & MATTRESS PADS
	SHELVES, set of 3 (17’)
	Shower Curtain Track 
	Shower Floor Tiles
	Shower P/J Trap
	Silicone Sealant 
	Sink Strainer & Pop-Up 
	Slip Cover Shop
	Soft Start Capacitor 
	SOLAR
	Southern Mattress, Rocky Mount NC
	STEPS
	Suburban
	Super Bright LEDs
	SupplyHouse.com
	Tail Light, LED Upgrade
	TEXASCUSTOMZ
	Timken (Amazon)
	Tire Monitoring System 
	TIRES & WHEELS
	Tongue Jack, Power
	TOWING
	Trailer-Wheels.com
	Trailer Wheels, Custom
	TRAVELASSIST
	TRAVEL CLUB
	TRAVELING MAILBOX
	TST Truck
	Ventline (Dexter)
	VINYL WRAPS
	WATER SYSTEM
	Wheel Bearings
	Wheels, Alloy
	Wheels, trailer
	WINDOWS
	Windows, Rubber Parts
	Window Tinting
	World Wide Tires
	FACTORY OPTIONS
	MY CASITA IS INSURED BY
	CASITA OWNER FAVORITE 
FACTORY ADD-ONS
	HOW OLD ARE CASITA OWNERS?
	PROPANE vs DC
	WHAT’S YOUR AGE 
RIGHT THIS MINUTE?
	TIRES
	WHILE TRAVELING, WHICH DO YOU USE? 
	TRAVEL APPS
	WHAT TIRE BRANDS DO 
CASITA OWNERS PREFER?
	FACEBOOK GROUPS
	MOST POPULAR 
CAMPSITE APPS
	REVIEWS
	RV CLASSIFIEDS
	RV REPAIR
	SEE A CASITA
	TECHNICAL INFO

	LoveMyCasita 2: 
	GO TO TOC 2: 
	Page 3: 
	Page 4: 
	Page 5: 
	Page 6: 
	Page 7: 
	Page 8: 
	Page 9: 
	Page 10: 
	Page 11: 
	Page 12: 
	Page 13: 
	Page 14: 
	Page 15: 
	Page 16: 
	Page 17: 
	Page 18: 
	Page 19: 
	Page 20: 
	Page 21: 
	Page 22: 
	Page 23: 
	Page 24: 
	Page 25: 
	Page 26: 

	PREVIOUS VIEW 7: 
	Page 3: 
	Page 4: 
	Page 5: 
	Page 6: 
	Page 7: 
	Page 8: 
	Page 9: 
	Page 10: 
	Page 11: 
	Page 12: 
	Page 13: 
	Page 14: 
	Page 15: 
	Page 16: 
	Page 17: 
	Page 18: 
	Page 19: 
	Page 20: 
	Page 21: 
	Page 22: 
	Page 23: 
	Page 24: 
	Page 25: 
	Page 26: 

	PREVIOUS PAGE 7: 
	Page 3: 
	Page 4: 
	Page 5: 
	Page 6: 
	Page 7: 
	Page 8: 
	Page 9: 
	Page 10: 
	Page 11: 
	Page 12: 
	Page 13: 
	Page 14: 
	Page 15: 
	Page 16: 
	Page 17: 
	Page 18: 
	Page 19: 
	Page 20: 
	Page 21: 
	Page 22: 
	Page 23: 
	Page 24: 
	Page 25: 
	Page 26: 

	FORWARD 7: 
	Page 3: 
	Page 4: 
	Page 5: 
	Page 6: 
	Page 7: 
	Page 8: 
	Page 9: 
	Page 10: 
	Page 11: 
	Page 12: 
	Page 13: 
	Page 14: 
	Page 15: 
	Page 16: 
	Page 17: 
	Page 18: 
	Page 19: 
	Page 20: 
	Page 21: 
	Page 22: 
	Page 23: 
	Page 24: 
	Page 25: 
	Page 26: 

	FEEDBACK 7: 
	Page 3: 
	Page 4: 
	Page 5: 
	Page 6: 
	Page 7: 
	Page 8: 
	Page 9: 
	Page 10: 
	Page 11: 
	Page 12: 
	Page 13: 
	Page 14: 
	Page 15: 
	Page 16: 
	Page 17: 
	Page 18: 
	Page 19: 
	Page 20: 
	Page 21: 
	Page 22: 
	Page 23: 
	Page 24: 
	Page 25: 
	Page 26: 



